
Minor Puppy Dog (0)
No Entries

Puppy Dog (2)
1 Delaney’s Redmires Ticket To The Stars. BPIS
2 Harniman-Hunt’s Braun Jager in Mercia

Junior Dog (4,1)
1 Roden’s Keigame Nasrullah
2 Rogers’ Disglairhill Red Kite
3 Proudfoot’s Keigame Dante

Yearling Dog (2,1)
1 Proudfoot’s Keigame Dante

Novice Dog (0)
No Entries

Post Graduate Dog (1,1)
Absent

Limit Dog (4,1)
1 Staley’s Keigame Chillibean At Jomeel
2 Tudor’s My Little Old Man at Brocador
3 Cure’s Hillanhi Snowstorm

Open Dog (3,1)
1 Gatliffe’s Allezweck Shamrock. BOS
2 Ellis’ Indijazz Originale at Soellis

Veteran Dog (0)
No Entries

Field Trial Dog (0)
No Entries

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER CLUB

SPRING OPEN SHOW
Roade Village Hall, Roade, Northampton 10th April 2016

Judge: Mrs V Brown

Minor Puppy Bitch (1)
1 Burford’s Pingarypoint Eye Candy

Puppy Bitch (2,1)
Thompson’s Redmires Bedazzled

Junior Bitch (0)
No Entries

Yearling Bitch (3,2)
1 Hayes’ Valger Quartz in Elfrindew

Novice Bitch (0)
No Entries

Post Graduate Bitch (8)
1 Schoneville’s Balvenie Bella JW. BIS
2 Whitehouse’s Kazanpaul Créme De La Créme
3 Ellis’ Soellis Dirty Gertie
4 McDougall’s Robincroft Charleston
5 Gardiner’s Malmelsa Flirty Fleuri

Limit Bitch (4,2)
1 Roden’s High High Jingle Bells at Keigame. RBIS
2 Taylor & Bates’ Fieldfine Precious Gold To Hillanhi

Open Bitch (6,2)
1 Nixon’s Quintana Quixotic
2 Gardiner’s Kilnrae Barley Sugar
3 Taylor’s Hillanhi Isabelle
4 Roden’s Keigame Choral

Veteran Bitch (4,3)
1 Gardiner’s Kilnrae Gretel

Field Trial Bitch (2)
1 Nixon’s Quintana Quixotic
2 Field’s Deepthatch Pocona

THE FRED WHITWORTH MEMORIAL STAKES

Judge: Mr G Gatliffe

Junior Dog or Bitch (8,2)
1 Delaney’s Redmires Ticket To The Stars
2 Roden’s Keigame Nusrullah
3 Thompson’s Redmires Bedazzled
4 Rogers’ Disglairhill Red Kite
5 Proudfoot’s Keigame Dante

Post Graduate Dog or Bitch (9)
1 Hayes’ Valger Quartz in Elfrindew
2 Whitehouse’s Kazanpaul Creme De La Creme
3 Ellis’ Soellis Dirty Gertie
4 McDougall’s Robincroft Charleston
5 Field’s Deepthatch Pocona

Open Dog or Bitch (9,5)
1 Ellis’ Indijazz Originale at Soellis
2 Taylor’s Hillanhi Isabelle
3 Cure’s Hillanhi Snowstorm
4 Gardiner’s Kilnrae Barley Sugar


